Bib# Last Name

First Name

Team Name

101 Patrik
102 Einar
103 Axel

104 Emil

105 Tobias
106 Thomas
107 Niklas
108 Henrik
109 Emil

110 Bertan
111 Andreas
112 Daniel
113 Malte
115 Alvin
116 Lucas
117 Mattias
118 Par

119 Rikard
120 Erik

121 Jimmy
122 Jens

123 Martin
124 Aslund
125 Westman
126 Sellstrom
127 Goransson

Ostrém
Térnblom
Nordstrém Huring
Fjallvide
Bryntesson
Karlsson
Eriksson
Enberg
Nyman
Hultqvist
Vikstrom
Helgesson
Lindberg
Lejon
Gelfgren
Bostrém
Karlsson
Skarfstad
Nordlund
Vikberg
Wissting
Hoéglund
David
Teodor
Simon
Peter

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Obbola IK Cykel

Obbola IK Team Advania junior
Team UV

Obbola IK Cykel

Obbola IK Cykel

ByBike

Obbola IK Cykel

Team Advania OIK

Skelleftea AIK ck

Obbola IK Cykel

Obbola IK Cykel

Team UV

Bjorkholmens Atletklubb (BAK)
Obbola IK Team Advania junior
Kyrkhamnsvagenmtb
Kyrkhamnsvagenmtb

Ck Ornen

Gimonds CK Endurofabriken
Cykelintresset

Endurofabriken GCK

Team UV

Gimonas ck

Obbola IK Team Advania junior

Team UV

Finishing Time
01:19:57.69
01:21:50.70
01:21:50.19
01:18:32.94
01:15:30.45
DNS

DNF
01:13:17.19
01:20:08.95
DNF
01:18:10.95
01:22:40.70
01:17:44.95
01:14:01.45
01:18:17.96
01:21:02.70
01:20:35.45
01:22:26.95
01:17:09.94
01:17:18.70
01:23:12.46
DNF
01:25:08.45
01:23:58.70
DNF

DNF

Split Times

Varv 1:
Varv 1:
Varv 1:
Varv 1:
Varv 1:

Varv 1:
Varv 1:
Varv 1:

Varv 1:
Varv 1:
Varv 1:
Varv 1:
Varv 1:
Varv 1:
Varv 1:
Varv 1:
Varv 1:
Varv 1:
Varv 1:

Varv 1:
Varv 1:
Varv 1:
Varv 1:

00:36:33.92 | Varv 2:
00:24:49.41 | Varv 2:
00:24:33.42 | Varv 2:
00:28:52.41 | Varv 2:
00:27:57.94 | Varv 2:

00:26:14.69 | Varv 2:
00:22:30.66 | Varv 2:
00:24:37.66 | Varv 2:

00:23:42.92 | Varv 2:
00:24:47.93 | Varv 2:
00:28:59.67 | Varv 2:
00:27:04.67 | Varv 2:
00:28:30.18 | Varv 2:
00:29:05.17 | Varv 2:
00:24:56.93 | Varv 2:
00:36:53.67 | Varv 2:
00:28:41.41 | Varv 2:
00:35:20.67 | Varv 2:
00:25:16.16 | Varv 2:

00:26:14.69 | Varv 2:
00:25:23.91 | Varv 2:
00:28:27.42 | Varv 2:
01:35:59.72

00:22:46.58 | Varv 3:
00:14:07.02 | Varv 3:
00:14:10.77 | Varv 3:
00:16:12.01 | Varv 3:
00:15:45.99 | Varv 3:

00:17:04.99
00:12:38.51 | Varv 3:
00:13:56.51 | Varv 3:

00:13:38.00 | Varv 3:
00:14:08.24 | Varv 3:
00:16:12.77 | Varv 3:
00:15:31.50 | Varv 3:
00:16:23.74 | Varv 3:
00:17:02.75 | Varv 3:
00:13:47.74 | Varv 3:
00:22:26.01 | Varv 3:
00:16:12.78 | Varv 3:
00:21:11.50 | Varv 3:
00:14:30.00 | Varv 3:

00:14:21.75 | Varv 3:
00:14:21.51 | Varv 3:
00:16:44.49

00:20:37.18

00:14:12.75 | Varv 4:
00:14:23.98 | Varv 4:
00:16:18.01 | Varv 4:
00:15:48.99 | Varv 4:

00:12:42.50 | Varv 4:
00:13:50.00 | Varv 4:

00:13:43.00 | Varv 4:
00:14:12.51 | Varv 4:
00:16:05.49 | Varv 4:
00:15:33.75 | Varv 4:
00:16:21.25 | Varv 4:
00:17:07.75 | Varv 4:
00:13:52.51 | Varv 4:
00:23:07.27

00:15:50.48 | Varv 4:
00:20:46.52

00:14:29.11 | Varv 4:

00:14:40.74 | Varv 4:
00:14:29.25 | Varv 4:

00:14:17.49 | Varv 5:
00:14:17.75 | Varv 5:
00:17:10.49
00:15:57.51

00:12:48.76 | Varv 5:
00:13:54.76 | Varv 5:

00:13:34.01 | Varv 5:
00:14:17.00 | Varv 5:
00:16:27.00
00:15:51.52
00:17:02.78
00:17:47.01
00:14:00.00 | Varv 5:

00:16:25.25
00:14:32.40 | Varv 5:

00:14:56.00 | Varv 5:
00:14:49.52 | Varv 5:

00:14:24.01
00:14:24.25

00:12:36.74
00:13:50.01

00:13:33.0C
00:15:15.0C

00:13:58.2€

00:14:24.7¢

00:14:55.2€
00:14:54.5C



Bib# Last Name  First Name Team Name Finishing Time  Split Times

101 Patrik Ostrém Male Obbola IK Cykel 01:19:57.69 Varv 1: 00:36:33.92 | Varv 2: 00:22:46.58 | Varv 3: 00:20:37.18

102 Einar Tornblom Male Obbola IK Team Advania junior  01:21:50.70 Varv 1: 00:24:49.41 | Varv 2: 00:14:07.02 | Varv 3: 00:14:12.75 | Varv 4: 00:14:17.49 | Varv 5: 00:14:24.01
103 Axel Nordstrom Huring Male Team UV 01:21:50.19 Varv 1: 00:24:33.42 | Varv 2: 00:14:10.77 | Varv 3: 00:14:23.98 | Varv 4: 00:14:17.75 | Varv 5: 00:14:24.25
104 Emil Fjallvide Male Obbola IK Cykel 01:18:32.94 Varv 1: 00:28:52.41 | Varv 2: 00:16:12.01 | Varv 3: 00:16:18.01 | Varv 4: 00:17:10.49

105 Tobias Bryntesson Male Obbola IK Cykel 01:15:30.45 Varv 1: 00:27:57.94 | Varv 2: 00:15:45.99 | Varv 3: 00:15:48.99 | Varv 4: 00:15:57.51

106 Thomas Karlsson Male ByBike DNS

107 Niklas Eriksson Male Obbola IK Cykel DNF Varv 1: 00:26:14.69 | Varv 2: 00:17:04.99

108 Henrik Enberg Male Obbola IK Team Advania 01:13:17.19 Varv 1: 00:22:30.66 | Varv 2: 00:12:38.51 | Varv 3: 00:12:42.50 | Varv 4: 00:12:48.76 | Varv 5: 00:12:36.74
109 Emil Nyman Male Skelleftea AIK ck 01:20:08.95 Varv 1: 00:24:37.66 | Varv 2: 00:13:56.51 | Varv 3: 00:13:50.00 | Varv 4: 00:13:54.76 | Varv 5: 00:13:50.01
110 Bertan Hultqvist Male Obbola IK Cykel DNF

111 Andreas Vikstrom Male Obbola IK Team Advania 01:18:10.95 Varv 1: 00:23:42.92 | Varv 2: 00:13:38.00 | Varv 3: 00:13:43.00 | Varv 4: 00:13:34.01 | Varv 5: 00:13:33.00
112 Daniel Helgesson Male Team UV 01:22:40.70 Varv 1: 00:24:47.93 | Varv 2: 00:14:08.24 | Varv 3: 00:14:12.51 | Varv 4: 00:14:17.00 | Varv 5: 00:15:15.00
113 Malte Lindberg Male Bjorkholmens Atletklubb (BAK) 01:17:44.95 Varv 1: 00:28:59.67 | Varv 2: 00:16:12.77 | Varv 3: 00:16:05.49 | Varv 4: 00:16:27.00

115 Alvin Lejon Male Obbola IK Team Advania junior  01:14:01.45 Varv 1: 00:27:04.67 | Varv 2: 00:15:31.50 | Varv 3: 00:15:33.75 | Varv 4: 00:15:51.52

116 Lucas Gelfgren Male Obbola IK Team Advania junior 01:18:17.96 Varv 1: 00:28:30.18 | Varv 2: 00:16:23.74 | Varv 3: 00:16:21.25 | Varv 4: 00:17:02.78

117 Mattias Bostrém Male Kyrkhamnsvdagenmtb 01:21:02.70 Varv 1: 00:29:05.17 | Varv 2: 00:17:02.75 | Varv 3: 00:17:07.75 | Varv 4: 00:17:47.01

118 Par Karlsson Male Kyrkhamnsvagenmtb 01:20:35.45 Varv 1: 00:24:56.93 | Varv 2: 00:13:47.74 | Varv 3: 00:13:52.51 | Varv 4: 00:14:00.00 | Varv 5: 00:13:58.26
119 Rikard Skarfstad Male Ck Ornen 01:22:26.95 Varv 1: 00:36:53.67 | Varv 2: 00:22:26.01 | Varv 3: 00:23:07.27

120 Erik Nordlund Male Gimondas CK Endurofabriken 01:17:09.94 Varv 1: 00:28:41.41 | Varv 2: 00:16:12.78 | Varv 3: 00:15:50.48 | Varv 4: 00:16:25.25

121 Jimmy Vikberg Male Cykelintresset 01:17:18.70 Varv 1: 00:35:20.67 | Varv 2: 00:21:11.50 | Varv 3: 00:20:46.52

122 Jens Wissting Male Endurofabriken GCK 01:23:12.46 Varv 1: 00:25:16.16 | Varv 2: 00:14:30.00 | Varv 3: 00:14:29.11 | Varv 4: 00:14:32.40 | Varv 5: 00:14:24.76
123 Martin Hoglund Male Team UV DNF

124 Aslund David Male Gimonas ck 01:25:08.45 Varv 1: 00:26:14.69 | Varv 2: 00:14:21.75 | Varv 3: 00:14:40.74 | Varv 4: 00:14:56.00 | Varv 5: 00:14:55.26
125 Westman Teodor Male Obbola IK Team Advania junior  01:23:58.70 Varv 1: 00:25:23.91 | Varv 2: 00:14:21.51 | Varv 3: 00:14:29.25 | Varv 4: 00:14:49.52 | Varv 5: 00:14:54.50
126 Sellstrom Simon Male DNF Varv 1: 00:28:27.42 | Varv 2: 00:16:44.49

127 Goransson Peter Male Team UV DNF Varv 1: 01:35:59.72
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